BBS: Report on the progress of using the proceeds from public stock offering

On 27/04/2017, Vicem Packaging But Son JSC announced the report on the progress of using the proceeds from public stock offering as follows:

1. The progress announced in the prospectus

	No.
	Item
	Value (VND billion)
	Capital source (VND billion)
	Expected time of disbursement

	
	
	
	Paid-in capital
	Capital from offering
	Loans
	

	1
	Transfer the whole asset attached to land use right
	7.4
	7.4
	0
	0
	Quarter 1 – quarter 2.2016

	2
	Build warehouse and auxiliary works 
	22.6
	0.4
	21.2
	1
	Quarter 3 – quarter 4.2016

	3
	Equipment and machinery
	60.0
	16
	0
	44
	Quarter 3.2016 – quarter 2.2017


2. The current progress

	No.
	Item
	Disbursed amount
	Status

	1
	Transfer the whole asset attached to land use right
	8,015,000,000
	Completed

	2
	Build warehouse and auxiliary works 
	20,587,734,100
	91.1% of completion

	3
	Equipment and machinery
	11,993,906,826
	20% of completion



Proceeds from stock offering: VND 21,202,300,000

Total cost for the offering: VND 229,956,000

Total net proceeds from the offering: VND 20,972,344,000

